
TSTB Staff Directory  
 

As at 3rd April 2025 

Name Role Email Address Number Extension 

Cath Archer Chief Executive 

 

cath.archer@trinityschools.nz 06 370 6180 

027 776 1467 

9103 

Ber Cloutman Executive Assistant tstb.ea@trinityschools.nz 06 370 6180 

027 944 0073 

9104 

 

Brian James TSTB Property Manager brian.james@trinityschools.nz 06 370 6180 

027 334 0763 

9107 

Seth Rance Property Foreman Seth.rance@trinityschools.nz 06 370 6180 

027 444 3933 

9108 

 

Diana Trubshoe Accountant – TSTB &  
Rathkeale College 

 

diana.trubshoe@trinityschools.nz 

 

06 370 6180 

 

9109 

Shirlene Larsen Accountant - Hadlow 
Preparatory School & 
Preschool 

 

shirlene.larsen@trinityschools.nz 06 370 6180 

 

9101 

Sally Winslade Accounts Assistant - 
Hadlow Preparatory 
School & Preschool 

 

sally.winslade@trinityschools.nz 
06 370 6180 

 

9102 

Sharon Jacobs  Accounts Assistant sharon.jacobs@trinityschools.nz 
06 370 6180 

 

9110 

Bec Conole 
(Mon-Thurs incl) 

Process Improvement 
Consultant 

rebecca.conole@trinityschools.nz 
06 370 6180 9106 

 

Conli Swanepoel 
 Payroll & HR Manager 

conli.swanepoel@trinityschools.nz 06 370 6180 

 

9112 

Jo-Anne Day  Payroll & HR Assistant 

 

jo-anne.day@trinityschools.nz 06 370 6180 

 

9113 

 

Angela Scott 
(Mon & Thurs or Fri) 

Stakeholder & 
Communications Lead 

Angela.Scott@trinityschools.nz 021 275 0690 N/A 
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